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结构尺寸（以温控为例）：
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规格尺寸 :

运行参数

颜色 :

L1

800

900

1000

1100

1200

L2

80

90

100

৬ଆ�,RGTM
Љ٫৬ଆ�4U�LRGTM

லԹঔ�6RKT[S�HU^
Љ٫லԹঔ�4U�VRKT[S�HU^

ग=�௲(�ୣ9�୐-�

800
900
1000 ^
1100
1200

80
90
100

-'2�,6=�������

80
90

100

800
58
65
72

900
65
73
81

1000
72
81
90

1100
80
90
99

1200
87
98

108

L1(mm)
L2(mm)

建议送风量 Volume(m3/h) 

白

非标尺寸和颜色可定制生产，具体参数请咨询开思拓工厂
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է֕ސ��q࡟ࡶࡈДय़澞ӹৱ֘ࡶށֺݏ࢓ӣОޯପֺ֤չ֘ࡶށֺ֤*(ܢۃڐ

ӟͫІك୮ࣙՙ࣌Њٵࠃי௷ͫӄਯুՠўՕސҎܜ੸澞ޯପֺପଋыٗલਭՙ

ࠃיӞ଒࣌ղָफଟ௎ͧՙޞ⢓؄ͫͨ௷ٵࠃיչ࣌ՙͧٵࡊղޞ؄חЇЈͫ࣌

ӄͨͺֺݏ࢓ପଋ۟࢓ҁऀਘԈલਭՙ࣌ЇЈ澞
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ࠃԆд▲Зӄଆ׍घՙ֛௎Սީ֨ޯପघՙ֛௎ՍङׂॅЇڔڐՕֺ*58ܢۃڐ ޅͫ

З௎Սղࡴ୹ֺ߄ͫڔӯй؍੸չଋࢡৠङ୆ऀٯͫऀ҅׬йؚ۰澝םԶङ֛௎澞ऀ

۴ૹࡴܪ୹ЇДଆ୹ࡴͫߺ୹ԯՕ۸ͫڐՕܚӟଋࢡৠͫ࡮ࢎҼ୻ͫޞՑ੽ࡴر୹ݐ

ЇͫДଆڟচ୹ߺԯՕਘԈЇ୧ͫי੮ײޅٵ▲澞
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